
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2015-12-06 14:48 - Page 1

Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 15 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2015-12-05 - 13:26 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Grupa S1 - 10

1. SCHOTT Verena 89 Germany 1:29.61 754 44.20 45.41
2. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.82 608 39.65 42.17
3. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 1:28.98 584 41.93 47.05
4. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazakhstan 1:41.80 576 47.35 54.45
5. GORDIYCHUK YULIYA 98 Israel 1:24.12 559 41.27 42.85
6. BAUMANN Stephanie 91 Switzerland 1:25.96 524 41.74 44.22

SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 1:25.96 524 41.50 44.46
8. DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 1:33.80 498 45.76 48.04
9. DUSKOVA Vendula 97 Czech Republic 1:34.38 489 46.40 47.98

10. MARIC Jadranka 98 Slovakia 1:30.50 449 44.07 46.43
11. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 2:16.51 441 1:04.86 1:11.65
12. BJORNSDOTTIR Thelma Bjorg96 Iceland 1:51.59 437 55.59 56.00
13. DUBININA Alina 90 Kazakhstan 1:38.62 429 46.81 51.81
14. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 1:52.93 422 55.19 57.74
15. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 1:28.20 417 41.59 46.61
16. STENGEL Lea Sophie 03 Germany 1:28.45 414 42.96 45.49
17. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 1:28.57 412 41.77 46.80
18. RODRIGUES Erica da Rosa 94 Brazil 1:34.34 396 45.74 48.60
19. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:41.64 392 47.16 54.48
20. HAMER Karolina 80 Start Katowice 2:22.95 384 1:09.03 1:13.92
21. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:30.73 383 44.47 46.26
22. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 1:54.63 360 54.88 59.75
23. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:45.05 355 51.58 53.47
24. LARDIERE Rachel 70 France 1:56.81 341 57.38 59.43
25. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 1:39.67 289 48.31 51.36
26. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:45.89 280 50.63 55.26
27. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 1:44.88 248 51.26 53.62
28. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:46.67 236 51.15 55.52
29. HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:15.47 218 1:06.65 1:08.82
30. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 1:49.66 217 52.38 57.28
31. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 2:27.90 188 1:09.88 1:18.02

APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 3:47.19 188 1:47.35 1:59.84
33. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 3:07.75 170 1:33.12 1:34.63
34. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 2:32.41 153 1:10.44 1:21.97
35. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 2:35.39 145 1:14.27 1:21.12
36. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 2:12.21 144 1:01.97 1:10.24
37. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 2:57.97 142 1:24.62 1:33.35
38. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 2:14.62 136 1:02.80 1:11.82
39. BLACHOWICZ Sandra 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:26.15 132 1:07.50 1:18.65
40. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 4:29.93 57 2:10.44 2:19.49
41. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 3:18.63 42 1:35.42 1:43.21

DSQ MEISTER Nora 03 Switzerland 1:29.32 43.23 46.09

Grupa S11 - 13

1. HOFMAN Sanne 01 Netherlands 1:15.46 709 36.51 38.95
2. PETRIKOVICOVA Karina 93 Slovakia 1:17.03 667 36.91 40.12
3. RABBOLINI Martina 98 Italy - Milano 1:30.06 665 43.59 46.47
4. DOUARD Stephanie 79 France 1:30.68 651 45.36 45.32
5. BRUINSMA Lisette 00 Netherlands 1:32.62 611 45.00 47.62
6. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 1:19.87 598 39.41 40.46
7. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana 02 Slovakia 1:38.44 509 47.58 50.86
8. ZUDZILAVA Anastasiya 01 Belarus 1:24.90 498 41.87 43.03
9. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Lithuania 1:29.46 439 42.34 47.12

10. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 1:34.55 360 46.11 48.44
11. MACIUTAITE Kristina 93 Lithuania 1:41.60 291 48.11 53.49
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 15, Women, 100m Backstroke

Grupa S3

1. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 3:47.19 188 1:47.35 1:59.84

Grupa S4

1. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 2:16.51 441 1:04.86 1:11.65
2. HAMER Karolina 80 Start Katowice 2:22.95 384 1:09.03 1:13.92
3. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 3:07.75 170 1:33.12 1:34.63
4. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 4:29.93 57 2:10.44 2:19.49

Grupa S5

1. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 2:57.97 142 1:24.62 1:33.35

Grupa S6

1. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazakhstan 1:41.80 576 47.35 54.45
2. BJORNSDOTTIR Thelma Bjorg96 Iceland 1:51.59 437 55.59 56.00
3. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 1:52.93 422 55.19 57.74
4. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 2:27.90 188 1:09.88 1:18.02

Grupa S7

1. SCHOTT Verena 89 Germany 1:29.61 754 44.20 45.41
2. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 1:54.63 360 54.88 59.75
3. LARDIERE Rachel 70 France 1:56.81 341 57.38 59.43
4. HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:15.47 218 1:06.65 1:08.82
5. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 2:32.41 153 1:10.44 1:21.97
6. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 2:35.39 145 1:14.27 1:21.12

Grupa S8

1. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 1:28.98 584 41.93 47.05
2. DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 1:33.80 498 45.76 48.04
3. DUSKOVA Vendula 97 Czech Republic 1:34.38 489 46.40 47.98
4. DUBININA Alina 90 Kazakhstan 1:38.62 429 46.81 51.81
5. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:41.64 392 47.16 54.48
6. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:45.05 355 51.58 53.47
7. BLACHOWICZ Sandra 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:26.15 132 1:07.50 1:18.65

DSQ MEISTER Nora 03 Switzerland 1:29.32 43.23 46.09

Grupa S9

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.82 608 39.65 42.17
2. GORDIYCHUK YULIYA 98 Israel 1:24.12 559 41.27 42.85
3. BAUMANN Stephanie 91 Switzerland 1:25.96 524 41.74 44.22

SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 1:25.96 524 41.50 44.46
5. MARIC Jadranka 98 Slovakia 1:30.50 449 44.07 46.43
6. RODRIGUES Erica da Rosa 94 Brazil 1:34.34 396 45.74 48.60
7. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:45.89 280 50.63 55.26
8. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 2:12.21 144 1:01.97 1:10.24
9. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 2:14.62 136 1:02.80 1:11.82

10. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 3:18.63 42 1:35.42 1:43.21

Grupa S10

1. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 1:28.20 417 41.59 46.61
2. STENGEL Lea Sophie 03 Germany 1:28.45 414 42.96 45.49
3. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 1:28.57 412 41.77 46.80
4. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:30.73 383 44.47 46.26
5. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 1:39.67 289 48.31 51.36
6. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 1:44.88 248 51.26 53.62
7. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:46.67 236 51.15 55.52
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 15, Women, 100m Backstroke, Grupa S10

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 1:49.66 217 52.38 57.28

Grupa S11

1. RABBOLINI Martina 98 Italy - Milano 1:30.06 665 43.59 46.47
2. DOUARD Stephanie 79 France 1:30.68 651 45.36 45.32
3. BRUINSMA Lisette 00 Netherlands 1:32.62 611 45.00 47.62
4. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana 02 Slovakia 1:38.44 509 47.58 50.86

Grupa S12

1. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Lithuania 1:29.46 439 42.34 47.12

Grupa S13

1. HOFMAN Sanne 01 Netherlands 1:15.46 709 36.51 38.95
2. PETRIKOVICOVA Karina 93 Slovakia 1:17.03 667 36.91 40.12
3. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 1:19.87 598 39.41 40.46
4. ZUDZILAVA Anastasiya 01 Belarus 1:24.90 498 41.87 43.03
5. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 1:34.55 360 46.11 48.44
6. MACIUTAITE Kristina 93 Lithuania 1:41.60 291 48.11 53.49

Open

1. SCHOTT Verena 89 Germany 1:29.61 754 44.20 45.41
2. HOFMAN Sanne 01 Netherlands 1:15.46 709 36.51 38.95
3. PETRIKOVICOVA Karina 93 Slovakia 1:17.03 667 36.91 40.12
4. RABBOLINI Martina 98 Italy - Milano 1:30.06 665 43.59 46.47
5. DOUARD Stephanie 79 France 1:30.68 651 45.36 45.32
6. BRUINSMA Lisette 00 Netherlands 1:32.62 611 45.00 47.62
7. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.82 608 39.65 42.17
8. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 1:19.87 598 39.41 40.46
9. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 1:28.98 584 41.93 47.05

10. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazakhstan 1:41.80 576 47.35 54.45
11. GORDIYCHUK YULIYA 98 Israel 1:24.12 559 41.27 42.85
12. BAUMANN Stephanie 91 Switzerland 1:25.96 524 41.74 44.22

SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 1:25.96 524 41.50 44.46
14. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana 02 Slovakia 1:38.44 509 47.58 50.86
15. ZUDZILAVA Anastasiya 01 Belarus 1:24.90 498 41.87 43.03

DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 1:33.80 498 45.76 48.04
17. DUSKOVA Vendula 97 Czech Republic 1:34.38 489 46.40 47.98
18. MARIC Jadranka 98 Slovakia 1:30.50 449 44.07 46.43
19. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 2:16.51 441 1:04.86 1:11.65
20. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Lithuania 1:29.46 439 42.34 47.12
21. BJORNSDOTTIR Thelma Bjorg96 Iceland 1:51.59 437 55.59 56.00
22. DUBININA Alina 90 Kazakhstan 1:38.62 429 46.81 51.81
23. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 1:52.93 422 55.19 57.74
24. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 1:28.20 417 41.59 46.61
25. STENGEL Lea Sophie 03 Germany 1:28.45 414 42.96 45.49
26. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 1:28.57 412 41.77 46.80
27. RODRIGUES Erica da Rosa 94 Brazil 1:34.34 396 45.74 48.60
28. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:41.64 392 47.16 54.48
29. HAMER Karolina 80 Start Katowice 2:22.95 384 1:09.03 1:13.92
30. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:30.73 383 44.47 46.26
31. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 1:34.55 360 46.11 48.44

WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 1:54.63 360 54.88 59.75
33. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:45.05 355 51.58 53.47
34. LARDIERE Rachel 70 France 1:56.81 341 57.38 59.43
35. MACIUTAITE Kristina 93 Lithuania 1:41.60 291 48.11 53.49
36. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 1:39.67 289 48.31 51.36
37. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:45.89 280 50.63 55.26
38. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 1:44.88 248 51.26 53.62



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2015-12-06 14:48 - Page 4

Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 15, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

39. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:46.67 236 51.15 55.52
40. HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:15.47 218 1:06.65 1:08.82
41. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 1:49.66 217 52.38 57.28
42. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 2:27.90 188 1:09.88 1:18.02

APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 3:47.19 188 1:47.35 1:59.84
44. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 3:07.75 170 1:33.12 1:34.63
45. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 2:32.41 153 1:10.44 1:21.97
46. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 2:35.39 145 1:14.27 1:21.12
47. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 2:12.21 144 1:01.97 1:10.24
48. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 2:57.97 142 1:24.62 1:33.35
49. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 2:14.62 136 1:02.80 1:11.82
50. BLACHOWICZ Sandra 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:26.15 132 1:07.50 1:18.65
51. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 4:29.93 57 2:10.44 2:19.49
52. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 3:18.63 42 1:35.42 1:43.21

DSQ MEISTER Nora 03 Switzerland 1:29.32 43.23 46.09

EXH MASTERL Ema 99 Slovenia 1:24.33 40.29 44.04


